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Inc. Operations Teachers Capital Proj. Bond Sub Total Debt Service Grand Total Medical SI Acct
Beg Bal 17,210,504.67 7,984,559.65 3,561,948.71  2,300,421.47  31,057,434.50 3,764,252.68 34,821,687.18 1,204,152.02
Rev. Rec 773,243.46 1,106,209.69 29,288.28 798.05 1,909,539.48 35,958.28 1,945,497.76 401,874.43
Expend. 1,506,290.19 2,221,389.96 40,464.22 44,853.03 3,812,997.40 - 3,812,997.40 413,508.47
*Adjustment
Ending Bal 16,477,457.94 6,869,379.38 3,550,772.77 2,256,366.49  29,153,976.58 3,800,210.96 32,954,187.54 1,192,517.98
Prev. Year 16,394,265.28 6,892,811.91 4,903,836.69 8,543,534.55 36,734,448.43 2,958,414.02  39,692,862.45 1,602,054.68
YTD Interest 36,760.04 1,480.58 56.71 6,845.01 45,142.34 8,156.31 53,298.65 142.26
YTD Sum.
Beg Bal 16,120,273.45 5,019,017.06 12,159,208.76 33,298,499.27 2,981,135.28 36,279,634.55 2,170,924.39
Rev Budget 20,062,661.00 24,125,495.00 967,956.00 - 45,156,112.00 3,458,581.00 48,614,693.00
Rev YTD Actual 20,279,669.92 23,735,257.35 925,580.16 6,843.96 44,947,351.39 3,511,085.68 48,458,437.07 4,100,564.21
Exp Budget 17,326,154.80 27,754,879.92 4,709,552.00 9,730,000.00 59,520,586.72 2,693,110.00 62,213,696.72
EXP YTD Actual 16,601,423.50 20,186,939.90 2,393,824.45 9,909,686.23 49,091,874.08 2,692,010.00 51,783,884.08 5,078,970.62
*Adjustment 3,321,061.93 3,321,061.93
Ending Bal 16,477,457.94 6,869,379.38 3,550,772.77 2,256,366.49  29,153,976.58 3,800,210.96 32,954,187.54 1,192,517.98
Bank Recon *Zero Teacher Fund
Central A/P 1,783,565.61
Central Payroll 3,543,951.69
Revolving 3,000.00

Mosip 2013 Bond
Mosip 2015 Bond
Escrow 0150022007
Escrow 0150022008
Central Debt Acct
Mosip Debt Acct
MOSIP

Central Lunch Acct.
Enrichment CC
LCTC CC

Grand Total

Medical SI Acct.

2,267,614.52
108,000.00

261,679.90
4,749,543.90
20,034,905.95
171,123.60
31,441.03
32,954,826.20

1,192,517.98

32,954,187.54 Fund Accounts

32,954,826.20 Bank Accounts

-638.66 Payroll Liability





